
Route 11 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #69 

 

7:00 AM 46838 THOMPSON RD 
7:04 AM 71790 S MARKET RD 
7:04 AM 71726 S MARKET RD 
7:05 AM 71623 S MARKET RD 
7:06 AM LLOYD RD @ BRAHMAN WAY 
7:09 AM LLOYD RD @ PATAWA RD 
7:11 AM PATAWA RD @ MEADOWLARK LN 
7:12 AM 71890 PATAWA RD 
7:13 AM PATAWA RD @ MINTHORN LN 
7:16 AM TUTUILLA CHURCH RD @ UMBARGER LN 
7:19 AM 45884 TUTUILLA CHURCH RD  
7:35 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:41 AM MCKAY ELEMENTARY 
8:04 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:15 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 


